
Size
Resolution (pixel)
Outline Dimensions (mm)
Active Area (mm)
Brightness (cd/m²)
Contrast Ratio
Response Time (ms) (at 25°C)
Interface
Backlight
Display Color

2.5
160x(RGB)x234
60.6x48.4x3.45
49.68x37.44
350
350
40
Analog
LED
Full color

Pin
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Symbol
STH1
AVSS

AVDD

VB

VG

VR

VSS

VDD

CPH1
CPH2
CPH3
STH2
Q2H
INH
R/L

Pin
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Symbol
VCOM

XOE
CPV
U/D

DIO2
DIO1
VGL
VEE

VSS

VCC

VGH

NC
NC

GLED
VLED

Features:

Pin Assignment:

Dimension:

BT025ABNNHB$
2.5" Color TFT-LCD module.


